




01
POWER BANK









Model

Capacity

Battery

Input

Output

Output

Port

Dimensions

Weight 

Color

PB76

20000mAh/3.7V 74Wh

Polymer battery 

5V ⎓ 2A (Micro USB/Type-C)

5V ⎓ 1A (USB-A)

5V ⎓ 2.4A (Max) (USB-A)

Micro USB + Type-C + USB-A*2

~73.5x144x26mm

~445g    

     Black        White

SPECIFICATION

| Enormous Capacity Power Bank 20000mAh 

• Enormous capacity
• Micro USB&Type-C input
• 2.4A fast charging
• Multiple protections
• Ergonomic design



Model

Capacity

Battery

Input(Micro)

Input(Type-C)

Output(Type-C)

Output 1 or 2

Total output

Port

Dimensions

Weight 

Color

PB76 Pro

20000mAh/3.7V 74Wh

Polymer battery 

74Wh

5V ⎓ 2A, 9V ⎓  2A, 12V ⎓  1.5A(Micro USB/Type-C)

5V ⎓ 3A, 9V ⎓ 2A, 12V⎓ 1.5A,5V⎓ 4.5A,  4.5V⎓ 5A   22.5W (Max)

5V ⎓ 3A, 9V⎓ 2.22A, 12V⎓  1.67A   20W (Max)

5V ⎓  3A (Max)

Micro USB + Type-C + USB-A*2

~73.5x144x26mm

~445g    

     Black        White

SPECIFICATION

| Enormous Capacity Power Bank 20000mAh 

• 22.5W fully compatible fast charing
• PD+QC fast charing
• Ultra slim design
• Type-C & MicroUSB input



• Enormous capacity
• Type-C & MicroUSB & Lightning Input
• 2.1A Fast charging

Model

Capacity

Battery

Input

Output1

Output2

Totaloutput

Port

Dimensions

Weight

Color 

PB81

30000mAh/3.7V  111Wh

Lithium polymer

DC5V/2A (MicroUSB/Type-C/Lightning)

DC5V/2.1A (USB-A)

DC5V/1A (USB-A)

5V 2.1A Max

MicroUSB+Type-C+Lightning+USB-A*2

~164*84*32mm   

~625g

      Black         White

SPECIFICATION

| 30000mAh Enormous capacity Power Bank 30000mAh 





Model

Capacity

Battery

Input

Output 

Output 

Port

Dimensions

Weight

Color 

PB57

10000mAh/3.7V 37Wh

Polymer battery

5V ⎓ 2A (Micro USB/Type-C)

5V ⎓ 1A (USB-A)

5V ⎓ 2.4A (Max) (USB-A)

Micro USB + Type-C + USB-A*2

63.8x129.8x16.1mm

210g

     Black        White

SPECIFICATION

| Ultra Compact Power Bank 10000mAh 

• Integrated compact design
• Ergonomic design
• Micro USB&Type-C input
• 2.4A fast charging
• Multiple protections





| Enormous Capacity Power Bank 20000mAh 

• LED power level display
• Enormous capacity
• Micro USB&Type-C input
• 2.4A fast charging
• Multiple protections
• Ergonomic design

Model

Capacity

Battery

Input

Output

Output

Port

Dimensions

Weight 

Color

PB55

20000mAh/3.7V 74Wh

Polymer battery 

5V ⎓ 2A (Micro USB/Type-C)

5V ⎓ 1A (USB-A)

5V ⎓ 2.4A (Max) (USB-A)

Micro USB + Type-C + USB-A*2

~73.5x144x26mm

~445g    

     Black        White

SPECIFICATION



• 22.5W fully compatible fast charing
• PD+QC fast charing
• Ultra slim design
• Type-C & MicroUSB input

Model

Capacity

Battery

Rated Energy 

Input 1/Input 2

Output 1/Output 3 

Output 2 (Type-C) 

Total Output 

Port

Dimensions

Weight

Color 

PB50 Pro

10000mAh/3.7V 37Wh

Polymer Battery

37Wh

5V ⎓ 2A, 9V ⎓  2A, 12V ⎓ 1.5A (Micro USB/Type-C)

5V⎓3A, 9V⎓2A, 12V⎓1.5A, 5V⎓ 4.5A, 4.5V⎓ 5A  22.5W (Max)

5V ⎓ 3A, 9V⎓  2.22A, 12V ⎓ 1.67A 20W (Max) 

5V ⎓  3A (Max)

Micro USB+Type-C+USB-A*2

71.5x143.5x16mm

255g

     Black        White       

SPECIFICATION

| Fully Compatible Fast Charing Power Bank 10000mAh  22.5W



| Palm-sized Power Bank 5000mAh 

• Ultra slim design
• Micro USB&Type-C input
• Ergonomic design
• Multiple protections

Model

Capacity

Battery

Input

Output

Output

Port

Dimensions

Weight

Material

Accessories 

Color

PB66

5000mAh/3.7V 18.5Wh

Lithium polymer battery

5V ⎓ 2A (Micro USB/Type-C)

5V ⎓ 2.1A (USB-A)

5V ⎓ 1A (USB-A)

Micro USB + Type-C+ USB-A

~93*63*13mm

~110g

Plastic

Micro USB cable (30cm)

     Black        White

SPECIFICATION





| Ultra Compact Power Bank 10000mAh 

• Ultra slim design
• Micro USB&Type-C input
• 2.4A fast charging
• 3D artistic and anti-scratch texture
• Multiple protections
• Ergonomic design

Model

Capacity

Battery

Input

Output

Output

Port

Dimensions

Weight

Color 

PB30

10000mAh/3.7V 37Wh

Polymer battery

5V ⎓ 2A (Micro USB/Type-C)

5V ⎓ 1A (USB-A)

5V ⎓ 2.4A (Max) (USB-A)

Micro USB + Type-C + USB-A*2

75.0x146.0x16.6mm

243g

     Black        White

SPECIFICATION



| Built-in Cable Power Bank 10000mAh 

• Built-in MFI certified data cable
• 2.4A fast charging
• Ergonomic design
• Multiple protections

Model

Capacity

Battery

Input

Output

Output

Total Output

Port

Dimensions

Weight

Color

PB37

10000mAh/3.7V 37Wh

Polymer battery

5V ⎓ 2A (USB-A Cable/Type-C)

5V ⎓ 2.4A (Lightning Cable)

5V ⎓ 1A (USB-A)

5V ⎓ 3.4A(Max)

USB-A + Type-C + USB-A cable 

+ Lightning cable

71.0x145.0x17.0mm

235g

     Blue

SPECIFICATION



02
WALL CHARGER







| Fast Wall Charger

• 65W（PD3.0+QC3.0）
• Wide voltage input
• Compatible Devices Smartphones, 
    PC, Tablets

Name

Model

Input

Output 1

USB Output 2

Output 1+USB Output 2

Total power

Dimension

Material

Weight

Standard

PowerKub29

AD89

100~240V 50-60Hz 1.5A（Max）

5V/3A，9V/3A，12V/3A，15V/3A，20V/3.25A

5V/3A，9V/2A

5V/3A，9V/3A，12V/3A，15V/3A，20V/2.25A

65W

84*50*29mm

PC+ABS

135g

UK

SPECIFICATION



| PD Fast Charger(20W)

• PD 20W fast Charing
• Intellingent matching charging
• Compact & portalbe
• Multiple protections

Model

Power

Input

Output

Dimension

Weight

Color

AD75C

20W

110~240V  AC  50/60HZ 0.5A(Max)

Type-C  5V/3A,9V/2.22A,12V/1.67A 

~57.5mmx27mmx42.3mm

45g  

     Black        White

SPECIFICATION

CN US EU UK



| Fully Compatible Fast Charing

• 18W fast charing
• Intellingent charging
• Multiple protections

Model

Power

Input

Output

Dimensions

Weight

Color

AD76C

18W

110~240V  50/60HZ 0.5A(Max)

USB-A  5V/3A  9V/2A 12V/1.5A 

~87.5x44mmx28mm (EU)

53g (EU)  50g (UK)  

     White

SPECIFICATION

CN US EU UK













03
CAR CHARGER





| QC Car Charger

• QC3.0 fast charging
• Dual USB output
• Full metal design
• Multi protection

Model

Material

Support

Input

Output

Size

Weight

Color

CC23

Aluminium metal+ ABS

Fast Charger

12-24V

QC 5V/3A,9V/2A,12V/1.5V

66x27mm

32g

     Black      Silver

SPECIFICATION

QC3.0 Quick Charge

18W+12W



| Car Charger

• 2.1A output
• 2 USB
• Multi protection

Model

Input

Output

Material

Size

Weight

Color

CC45

12-24V

DC 5V/2.1A(Max)

Aluminum alloy+ABS

56.6x24.5mm

21g

     Black       White

SPECIFICATION

FAST CHARGE





| Car Charger

• 2.4A fast charging
• Dual USB output
• Multiple protections

Model

Input

Output             

Material

Size

Color

CC39C

12-24V

DC5V/2.4A(Max)  

ABS+PC

24x45mm

     Black

SPECIFICATION

FAST CHARGE



| Car Charger

• 3.1A fast charging
• Dual USB output
• Multiple protections

Model

Input

Output              

Material

Size

Color

CC41C

12-24V

DC5V/3.1A(Max)

ABS+PC

27x60mm

     Black

SPECIFICATION

FAST CHARGE



04
CABLE





| 3 in 1 Cable

• Durable nylon braided wire
• 3 in 1 multi functional 
• Super resistant

Model

Material

Current

Length

Color

C51

Nylon braided + aluminum alloy

2A (Max)

1m

     Gray       Black       Red

SPECIFICATION



| Super Strong Kevlar Cable

• 5A fast charging
• Super strong kevlar material
• 196 copper wire wrapped
• Gold-plated connector

Model

Material

Current

Length

Color

CM31/CT31/CL31

Nylon braided + aluminum alloy

5A(Type C) / 2.4A(Lightning) / 3A(Micro) 

C31(1m)、CT62/CL62(0.3M)

    Black       Gray

SPECIFICATION



| Super Strong Kevlar Type-C to Type-C Cable

• 60W PD fast charging
• Super strong kevlar material
• 196 copper wire wrapped
• Gold-plated connector
• Type-C to Type-C

Model

Material

Current

Length

Color

CT39/CT40

Nylon braided + Aluminum alloy

3A (Hercules C1)

2.4A (Hercules C2)

1m (Hercules C1)

1.8m (Hercules C2)

    Black       Gray

SPECIFICATION



| Premium Nylon Braided Cable

• Tangle-free nylon braided
• Fast charging & data sync
• 8000 times bending
    resistance

Model

Material

Current

Length

Color

C32/C38/C46

Nylon braided +  aluminum alloy

2.4A 

Alpha S CM32/CT32/CL32(1M)

Alpha S2 CM38/CT38/CL38(2M)

Alpha S03 CM46/CT46/CL46(0.3M)

    Black      

SPECIFICATION



| Fast charging cable

• 3A fast charging
• OTG data synchronization
• Flexible& TPE material

Model

Material

Current

Outside diameter(OD)

length

Port

Color

CM71/CL71/CT71

TPE+ABS

3A

3.2mm

1.2m 

Micro USB/Lightning/Type-C

     Gray

SPECIFICATION



| 3 in 1 Fast Charging Cable

• 3 in 1 Port
• 3A fast charging
• Flexible& TPE material

Model

Material

Current

Outside diameter(OD)

length

Port

Color

C72

TPE+ABS

3A

3.2mm

1.5m 

Micro USB&Lightning&Type-C

     Gray

SPECIFICATION



| PD Fast Charging Cable

• 60W PD fast charging
• Flexible& TPE material
• OTG data synchronization
• Type to Type C

Model

Material

Current

Outside diameter(OD)

length

Color

CT76

TPE+ABS

60W

3.2mm

1m 

     Gray

SPECIFICATION


















































































































































































